ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US0213691035

Overview

2024/07/17 18:00:01

Price
85.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.93% (-3.50)

US0213691035
ALTR

Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

5,102 EUR
S&P 500

85.50 EUR (180)
86.50 EUR (180)
89.50 EUR
89.50 EUR
85.50 EUR
89.00 EUR
93.50 EUR

0

0.00

5

0

WKN: 021369103

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

12.50

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0213691035&ID_NOTATION=199594013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9404039c7a1d7b427b7f02fa909cb2c902ec667606af519cd8199f82e5c7de2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=326ff4553e0417144&time=1721322721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f39179390bce5720b91949a2665aa955ae12d90ec615ee42f2bc041e790a5e58&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7f7a7313834d2e6a&time=1721322721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a56c915c3228cfde34c5495c8f39babca137191fbc2a7253b6a80c843fce2745&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=11b0b948dd0abfdb0&time=1721322721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5885870d414be096c7c24c871290ff573c83b8270bd7b23ad56a85403e903a8d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11ef5b2f6d6143b29&time=1721322721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbe3160fbf3c130d5e6e8d0ad831fd24549ccb75838b9b30afac62cf34b1c12f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ef81c092e18e50f6&time=1721322721&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/17 18:00:01 5Y
Price
85.50 EUR H
Difference ©  -393% (-3.50) §7.50 ‘J
My
General attributes 75.00 " h‘l'
ISIN US0213691035 i Nj
Symbol ALTR 6750 ] 'J ‘Ill\,
Exchange Frankfurt Jﬂl h m
Currency EUR <000 rwr‘q 1 ! ll‘ H
Sector - ‘ ‘i I
Security type Stock *f J
Market cap (m) 5,102 EUR 3750 n
Benchmark S&P 500 lw.-bfr"H
25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.50 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 86.50 EUR (180) 12.50
Open 89.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 89.50 EUR
Low 85.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 89.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 93.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 90.10 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 88.87 EUR (1)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 81.31 EUR (22)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 72.44 EUR (14)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 93.50 EUR (2024/06/17)
Perf (%) +16.34% +33.83% +60.36% YTD Low | date 70.00 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +12.50 +22.50 +33.50 52 Weeks High | date 93.50 EUR (2024/06/17)
Beta 1.62 1.40 1.20 52 Weeks Low | date 55.00 EUR (2023/11/02)
Volatility  30.84 34.08 34.27

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  10:00 89.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:05 89.50 EUR 0.00 1
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  18:55 94.235 USD 19.99 5,857
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:01 89.50 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  18:00 85.50 EUR 0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199594013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202281571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218224124
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201705009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202147083

ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  16:00 87.50 EUR 0.00 3
17

Berlin 2024/07/  18:43 86.00 EUR 0.00 15
17
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226987804

ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\ ALTAIR

Contact Details
ALTAIR ENGINEERING INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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